4:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA
IDAHO COUNCIL ON INDIAN AFFAIRS

MARCH 12, 2008
IDAHO CAPITOL ANNEX, ROOM 145
514 WEST JEFFERSON STREET
BOISE, IDAHO

Call to order; opening
comments; approval of
minutes

Chairman Senator Michael Jorgenson

Bob Wells, Office of the Governor, and Report of the Summit

Kyle Prior, Shoshone-Paiute Tribal Meeting Task Force
Council Chairman
Representative George Sayler and Report of the Indian

Lee Juan Tyler, Fort Hall Business

Council Vice-Chairman,
Shoshone-Bannock Tribes

Senator Edgar Malepeai and
Chief J. Allan, Coeur d’Alene

Tribal Council Chairman

Quanah Spencer, Attorney
for the Coeur d’Alene Tribe

Christelle Edmo,

Idaho Department of Health and
Welfare

Don Shaff, Idaho
Department of Water Resources

Council Members

Adjourn

Geographical Names Task
Force

Report of the Tribal
Commerce Development
Task Force

Report of the Idaho Tribes’
War Against Meth project

Role of Tribal Relations
Program Manager in the
Department of Health and
Welfare

Status of North Idaho Water
Adjudication

Pending legislation affecting
the Idaho Tribes



	Page 1
	Page 2



