NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA

IDAHO COUNCIL ON INDIAN AFFAIRS

MARCH 12, 2008 IDAHO CAPITOL ANNEX, ROOM 145 514 WEST JEFFERSON STREET BOISE, IDAHO

4:30 p.m.	Chairman Senator Michael Jorgenson	Call to order; opening comments; approval of minutes
4:40 p.m.	Bob Wells, Office of the Governor, and Kyle Prior, Shoshone-Paiute Tribal Council Chairman	Report of the Summit Meeting Task Force
4:50 p.m.	Representative George Sayler and Lee Juan Tyler, Fort Hall Business Council Vice-Chairman, Shoshone-Bannock Tribes	Report of the Indian Geographical Names Task Force
5:00 p.m.	Senator Edgar Malepeai and Chief J. Allan, Coeur d'Alene Tribal Council Chairman	Report of the Tribal Commerce Development Task Force
5:10 p.m.	Quanah Spencer, Attorney for the Coeur d'Alene Tribe	Report of the Idaho Tribes' War Against Meth project
5:20 p.m.	Christelle Edmo, Idaho Department of Health and Welfare	Role of Tribal Relations Program Manager in the Department of Health and Welfare
5:30 p.m.	Don Shaff, Idaho Department of Water Resources	Status of North Idaho Water Adjudication
5:45 p.m.	Council Members	Pending legislation affecting the Idaho Tribes
6:00 p.m.	Adjourn	